MODELLERS SHIPYARD  20 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 COREL
COREL has been manufacturing models ship kits since the early 1970s. Their kits are historically accurate
and all kits contain high quality timbers, cast metal fittings and photo-etched brass parts. Corel kits are of an
intermediate size allowing for display in smaller areas.
AL BAHRAN - Arabian Dhow
The model reproduces a typical dhow used in the waters surrounding the Ara-
bian Peninsula for fishing and coastal trading. During the colonial occupation,
the Italian Navy armed them with 37mm guns.
Size: L:575mm H:465mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM036
AMPHION - 18th Century Swedish Yacht
Designed and built as a fast vessel for the use
of king Gustav III of Sweden, it was also used
in naval battles such as the victorious Battle of
Svenskund against the Russians. Launched in
1778, it was built to a design of Fredrik Chap-
man in the Djurgarden shipyard in Stockholm.
The ship was schooner-rigged and this, to-
gether with the tapered line of the hull, gave it
exceptional sailing qualities.
Size: L:785mm H:620mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:40
Order Code: KTCOSM020
HMS BELLONA - 74 Gun Ship
One of the most famous 74 gun ships of the British
Navy. She was launched on 19 February 1760, sailed
to join the battle fleet which was then blockading Brest.
The Bellonaôs naval history spans campaigns across
the globe. She served for over 50 years.
Size: L:770mm H:615mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTCOSM054
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  21 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
BERLIN - 17th Century Brandenburg Frigate
The BERLIN was one of the first charter frigates put at the dis-
position of Frederic William by the Brandenburg Navy. Built in
Zeeland in 1674, the vessel formed part of the Brandenburg
fleet until 1688. The model reproduces the vessel down to the
tiniest details. The instructions include 4 large life-size plates,
and a full instruction book accompanied by a large number of
diagrams and some photos of the model. Single Planked.
Size: L:830mm H:615mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:40
Order Code: KTCOSM029
Sail Set available - Order Code:V029
COURONNE - French Ship of the Line 1636
The first great ship to be completely designed and con-
structed by the French. On the orders of Cardinal Richelieu,
the work was entrusted to the famous master craftsman
Charles Morieur of Dieppe. The ship was completed in 1636
in the La Roche Bernard shipyard and was one of the most
imposing vessels of that time. She was built to compete with
the ever larger ships of other European navies, England in
particular. Twelve sheets of plans and step-by-step instruc-
tions make for trouble-free con-
struction.
Size: L:830mm H:615mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTCOSM017
DOLPHYN - Dutch Privateer 1750
An attractive ketch launched in 1750 armed with 10 cannon and 6 cul-
verins. This privateer is easy to assemble thanks to the clear construc-
tion drawings and detailed instructions. The relatively large scale has
enabled us to reproduce faithfully the numerous superstructures and
decorations.
Sail Set available - Order Code: V017
Size: L:810mm H:685mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM016
Sail Set available - Order Code: V016
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  22 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
EAGLE
During the Anglo-American War of 1812-14 the US Navy used mer-
chant sloops that were strengthened and armed. One of them, the Ea-
gle, were captured in early 1813 when she incautiously ventured into
the British-controlled Richelieu River. The British used her to raid ports
and shipping on Lake Champlain during the war.
Size: L:650mm H:440mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:85
Order Code: KTCOSM061
HM ENDEAVOUR - Bark 1768
When the Endeavour set sail from Plymouth - on 26 August 1768 under
the command of the famous captain James Cook, there were 94 people
aboard, including officers, scientists, crew and men-servants.
Before its purchase by the British Navy, the Endeavour had carried coal
from England to Scandinavia under the name Earl of Pembroke. The Ad-
miralty refitted out the ship for scientific exploration: the masts were re-
placed, the hull was relined and a large number of guns were installed.
Size: L:780mm H:660mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM041
Sail Set available - Order Code: V041
FLYING FISH
Designed by the famous shipbuilder Jeremiah Burham, The Flying Fish
was launched in 1860 in Essex, Massachusetts. Thanks to its enor-
mous amount of sail it carried, the Flying Fish was one of the fastest
vessels of the Gloucester fishing fleet, transporting the fish caught on
the famous Banks to the market ports in record time, with obvious ad-
vantages in terms of sales and earnings.  A good beginners model due
to her sleek bow making hull planking straight forward.
Size: L:745mm H:585mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM019
Sail Set available - Order Code: V019
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  23 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
FLATTIE - Chesapeake
Bay Fishing Boat
The Flattie was a typical
boat used in the Chesa-
peake Bay on the east coast
of the U.S. Its peak period of
use was in the 1880s and
was particularly popular with
fisherman.
Size: L:335mm H:355mm
Grade: SL1
Scale: 1:25
Order Code: KTCOSM042
HALF MOON - 17th century Galleon
In 1609, Captain Henry Hudson aboard the Half Moon was
trying to find a North west passage to Asia when he discov-
ered a bay into which a river 500km long drained. After
sailing up the river, Hudson took possession in the name of
the Dutch government, baptising it the North or Maurice
River in honour of the Prince Nassau.
Size: L:545mm H:535mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM018
Sail Set available -
Order Code: V018
LEIDA - Dutch Pleasure Boat
This lightweight pleasure boat (yacht) can
be distinguished from other models of its
period by the side stabilisers which are typi-
cally Dutch, and the large triangular
spanker, without a boom, tied to the long
gaff or bar, supported in the middle by the
halyard and sloping downwards until the
lower end rests almost at the base of the
main mast.
Size: L:350mm H:355mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:64
Order Code: KTCOSM057
LLAUT - Spanish Fish-
ing Boat
The Llaut or Laud is a craft
which is typical of Spain
and can also be found in
the neighbouring islands of
Minorca and Ibiza. They
were used for fishing with
nets or for catching octo-
pus.
Size: L:370mm H:350mm
Grade: SL1
Scale: 1:25
Order Code: KTCOSM044
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  24 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
HMS GREYHOUND - 20 Gun Frigate 1720
The Greyhound was a frigate with 20 cannons, launched from the Dept-
ford shipyard on February 13, 1720. Little is known of its seafaring history,
it seems that together with other very similar ships, it was used in the
Mediterranean to fight the pirates that plagued the coasts. The Greyhound
was very elegant, refined and soberly decorated.
Size: L:510mm H:340mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTCOSM059
MIRAGE - 84 Gun First Rate
Ship
This French 17th century vessel,
the Mirage was a first rate flagship,
armed with 84 guns, in service with
French Navy during the reign of
Louis XIV. Kit includes elegant base
board to support the finished model.
A very beautiful model.
Size: L:855mm  H:815mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:75
Order Code: KTCOSM010
MISTICQUE - French Xebec 1750
This model, is based upon drawings of an
original example conserved in a famous
French museum, reproduces an unusual
Mediterranean sailing ship of the mid-
18th century, armed with 18 guns. The
Polish-style xebec was a modification of
the classic style known as lateen be-
cause the three masts carried triangular
sails.
Size: L:810mm H:550mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM021
PARANZA - Adriatic
Fishing Boat
An Italian boat which is
typical of the central Adri-
atic and was widely used at
one time in the area be-
tween the mouth of the
Savio and the Gargano.
The reconstruction is based
on measurements and sur-
veys from life and ample
photographic documenta-
tion from the forties and
sixties.
Size: L:340mm H:510mm
Grade: SL1
Scale: 1:25
Order Code: KTCOSM045
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  25 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
HMS NEPTUNE - 58 Gun Warship
Reconstructed on the basis of original shipyard mod-
els perfectly preserved in the Greenwich Naval Mu-
seum, represents a 3rd class vessel, which took part
in the battle at La Hougue on 2 June 1692, where the
English fleet commanded by Admiral Rooke, defeated
the French fleet commanded by Admiral Tourville.
The Neptune has decorations that are typical of the
Royal vessels of the period and reproduces the deco-
rative part of the famous Admiral Prince in a smaller
scale.
Size: L:560mm H:615mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:90
Order Code: KTCOSM058
REALE DE FRANCE - 17th Century
French Royal Galley
The galley, a warship characterised by a
streamlined shape, can be traced to the Medi-
terranean ships of classical antiquity. The gal-
leyôs date back to the 12th century, its period
of greatest expansion was the 16th century.
Its original function was a vessel of war having
been lost, the last galleys around the 18th
century as status symbols.
Size: L:1060mm H:670mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:60
Order Code: KTCOSM025
HMS PEREGRINE
This model of the H.M.S Pere-
grine, is based on one of the
original plans of Keltridge's
times, for the Admiral, and is
the reproduction of a small
vessel classified as ' sixth rate',
armed with 18-20 small caliber
cannons, built in 1686 for the
fleet of King George III.
Size: L:435mm H:320mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:96
Order Code: KTCOSM060
SLOUP - Brittany
Oyster Boat
The "sloup coquiller"
was typical of the area
of Brest in the depart-
ment of Finisterre in
Brittany, being used to
catch shell-fish. The
graphic plan is based
on a large range of
photographs dating
from 1912 to the early
Eighties.
Size: L:320mm
H:405mm
Grade: SL1
Scale: 1:25
Order Code:
KTCOSM043
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  26 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
The Prins Willem was probably the largest square stern ship of
the fleet of the Dutch East India Company. Fitted out at Middle-
burg in 1649-1650, the Prince William was subsequently modified
for use as a warship. In addition to demolishing the forecastle and
the stern bulkhead, 6 firing ports were added, three on each side.
For a brief period, the Prins Willem was the flagship of the famous
Admiral Witte de Witt. Returned later to the Company, it once
again traded with the Indies between 1653 and 1660.
Size: L:735mm H:580mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTCOSM040
Sail Set available - Order Code: V040
RANGER - American Cutter
1823
The Ranger was one of the typi-
cal American cutters built in the
first half of the 19th century and
basically used for surveillance
and coastguard duties. Note the
particular elegant line of the
Ranger.
Size: L:465mm H:390mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM055
HMS RESOLUTION
Making an appearance in the early
1700s, the cutter was rigged with a
single mast carrying a large spanker
with a gaff and boom, jibs and flying
jibs and one or more square stern-
sheets.
Size: L:780mm H:630mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM038
PRINS WILLEM - Dutch East India Company 1650